
General information about company

Scrip code 533573

NSE Symbol APLLTD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE901L01018

Name of the company Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 4.33

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.13

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.05

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.13

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 4.5



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

27 137081813 137081813 69.74 137081813 137081813 69.74 137081813

(B) Public 86973 59481311 59481311 30.26 59481311 59481311 30.26 59481311

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 87000 196563124 196563124 100 196563124 196563124 100 196563124



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

69.74 137081813

(B) Public 30.26 58590566 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 195672379 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 11 9753534 9753534 4.96 9753534 9753534 4.96 9753534

(d) Any Other
(specify) 15 126321299 126321299 64.27 126321299 126321299 64.27 126321299

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 26 136074833 136074833 69.23 136074833 136074833 69.23 136074833

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 1006980 1006980 0.51 1006980 1006980 0.51 1006980

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 1 1006980 1006980 0.51 1006980 1006980 0.51 1006980

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

27 137081813 137081813 69.74 137081813 137081813 69.74 137081813

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 19 16161027 16161027 8.22 16161027 16161027 8.22 16161027

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 9 604619 604619 0.31 604619 604619 0.31 604619

(d) Banks 7 53650 53650 0.03 53650 53650 0.03 53650

(e) Insurance
Companies 8 14963707 14963707 7.61 14963707 14963707 7.61 14963707

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 3 1720 1720 0 1720 1720 0 1720

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 46 31784723 31784723 16.17 31784723 31784723 16.17 31784723

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

139 8086889 8086889 4.11 8086889 8086889 4.11 8086889

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 244304 244304 0.12 244304 244304 0.12 244304

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 3250 3250 0 3250 3250 0 3250

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 149 8334443 8334443 4.24 8334443 8334443 4.24 8334443

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

4 2398785 2398785 1.22 2398785 2398785 1.22 2398785

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 1620675 1620675 0.82 1620675 1620675 0.82 1620675

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

82950 12487834 12487834 6.35 12487834 12487834 6.35 12487834

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5 1020230 1020230 0.52 1020230 1020230 0.52 1020230

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1913 892863 892863 0.45 892863 892863 0.45 892863

(l) Bodies Corporate 340 340445 340445 0.17 340445 340445 0.17 340445

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1565 601313 601313 0.31 601313 601313 0.31 601313

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 86778 19362145 19362145 9.85 19362145 19362145 9.85 19362145

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

86973 59481311 59481311 30.26 59481311 59481311 30.26 59481311

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 87000 196563124 196563124 100 196563124 196563124 100 196563124

Total
(A+B+C ) 87000 196563124 196563124 100 196563124 196563124 100 196563124



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4.96 9753534

(d) Any Other
(specify) 64.27 126321299

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 69.23 136074833

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.51 1006980

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 0.51 1006980

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

69.74 137081813

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 8.22 16161027 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.31 604619 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.03 38550 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 7.61 14963707 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 1720 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 16.17 31769623 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

4.11 8086889 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.12 244304 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 3250 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 4.24 8334443 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1.22 2398785 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.82 1620675 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

6.35 11622639 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.52 1020230 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.45 892863 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.17 332245 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.31 599063 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 9.85 18486500 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

30.26 58590566 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 195672379

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 195672379

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1) In Promoter and Promoter Group - Indian - Individual Category: 7,23,250 equity shares are held in the name of Chirayu
Ramanbhai Amin in representative capacity of Karta of Chirayu Ramanbhai Amin HUF in the demat account with PAN
ABMPA5729P (PAN of Chirayu Ramanbai Amin and not that of the HUF) and was also disclosed with the same PAN in the
declarations filed under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 upto the F.Y. 2023-24.
During the quarter ended 31st March, 2025 and 30th September, 2025, Chirayu Ramanbhai Amin HUF carried out creeping
acquisition of 1,06,737 and 1,11,558 equity shares of the Company in a separate demat account opened in the name of
Chirayu Ramanbhai Amin HUF under its PAN AABHA3390N. The said PAN details were mentioned for Chirayu
Ramanbhai Amin HUF in the declarations filed under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations,
2011 for the F.Y. 2024-25. In view of above, holding of 2,18,295 equity shares is shown in the row Indian Individuals /
HUF of the table II i.e. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the promoter and promoter group with PAN
AABHA3390N in Shareholding Pattern filed for the quarter ended 31st December, 2025, which is also consistent with the
shareholding pattern received from the depositories. 2) In Promoter and Promoter Group - Indian - Individual Category,
Any Other Category - Trusts AND Promoter and Promoter Group - Foreign - Individual Category: Persons and Trusts
holding nil equity shares are also shown as member of Promoter Group on the basis of their being also disclosed as part of
Promoter Group in the declarations filed under SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chirayu Ramanbhai
Amin

Chirayu Ramanbhai
Amin HUF

Malika Chirayu
Amin

Pranav Chirayu
Amin

Shaunak Chirayu
Amin

Inaaya Shaunak
Amin

Naintara Shaunak
Amin

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13 0.11 1.53 0.51 0.51 0.04 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Total 4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.13 0.11 1.53 0.51 0.51 0.04 0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.13 0.11 1.53 0.51 0.51 0.04 0.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4192529 218295 3005730 1009800 1006980 80000 80000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ranvir Pranav Amin Samira Pranav Amin Barkha Pranav Amin Krupa Shaunak Amin Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 4.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Total 30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 4.96

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02 0.03 0.03 4.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

30000 30000 50100 50100 9753534

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alembic
Limited

Shreno
Limited

Nirayu Private
Limited

Paushak
Limited

Alembic City
Limited

Shreno Publications
Limited

Shreno Engineering
Limited

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.54 0 35.65 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Total 56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 28.54 0 35.65 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.54 0 35.65 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

56097544 100 70070700 855 100 100 100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vidyanidhi Trust
(Malika Chirayu
Amin)

Arogyavardhini
Society (Malika
Chirayu Amin)

Utkarsh
Vidyakendra
(Malika Chirayu
Amin)

Ujjval
Vidyalaya
(Malika
Chirayu Amin)

Bhailal Amin
General Hospital
(Chirayu Ramanbhai
Amin)

Uday Education
Society (Biniti
Trivedi)

Laburnum Family
Trust (Chirayu
Ramanbhai Amin)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Other

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Virsad Family
Trust (Pranav
Chirayu Amin)

Laksh Trust
(Chirayu
Ramanbhai Amin)

Gallup Trust
(Pranav Chirayu
Amin)

Grace Star Trust
(Shaunak Chirayu
Amin)

Satori Trust
(Chirayu
Ramanbhai Amin)

CRA Family Trust
(Chirayu Ramanbhai
Amin)

Viramya
Packlight
LLP

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.05 0 0.03 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Total 200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0.05 0 0.03 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.05 0 0.03 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

200 100 100100 100 50100 100 900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

126321299

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

126321299

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

64.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 126321299

Total 126321299

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 64.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

126321299

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

64.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

126321299

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Udit Chirayu Amin Tishya Udit Amin Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1006980 0 1006980

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1006980 0 1006980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.51 0 0.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1006980 0 1006980

Total 1006980 0 1006980

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.51 0 0.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1006980 0 1006980

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.51 0 0.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1006980 0 1006980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Dsp Midcap Fund Kotak Small Cap Fund Icici Prudential Pharma Healthcare And Diaganostics (P.H.D) Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.23 1.74 1.06 7.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Total 8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.23 1.74 1.06 7.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.23 1.74 1.06 7.04

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8316406 3428865 2087099 13832370

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Life Insurance Corporation Of India Tata Aia Life Insurance Co Ltd Unit Linked Multi Cap Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8495125 3657486 12152611

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8495125 3657486 12152611

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.32 1.86 6.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8495125 3657486 12152611

Total 8495125 3657486 12152611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.32 1.86 6.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8495125 3657486 12152611

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.32 1.86 6.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8495125 3657486 12152611

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) The Hongkong And Shanghai Banking Corporationltd India Account Overdraft Against Shares

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3250 3250

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3250 3250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3250 3250

Total 3250 3250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3250 3250

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3250 3250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 8 1 29 1506 21 1565

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24345 5520 27590 535315 8543 601313

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

24345 5520 27590 535315 8543 601313

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0.01 0.27 0 0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24345 5520 27590 535315 8543 601313

Total 24345 5520 27590 535315 8543 601313

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0.01 0.27 0 0.29

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

24345 5520 27590 535315 8543 601313

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0.01 0.27 0 0.29

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24345 4110 27590 534475 8543 24345

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 1 4110 4110 Textual Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1) As on 31st December, 2025 there are 9 shareholders whose equity shares are lying in Unclaimed Suspense Account and
hence remain unclaimed.



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Alembic
Limited India 28.53 No No 22-06-2010

2

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Nirayu
Private
Limited

India 35.65 No No 15-04-2011

3

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Shreno
Limited India 0 No No 24-12-2019

4

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Paushak
Limited India 0 No No 15-04-2011

5

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Laburnum
Family
Trust

India 0 No No 30-03-2017

6

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Virsad
Family
Trust

India 0 No No 30-03-2017

7

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Viramya
Packlight
LLP

India 0 No No 15-04-2011

8

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Malika
Chirayu
Amin

India 1.53 No No 15-04-2011

9

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Pranav
Chirayu
Amin

India 0.51 No No 15-04-2011

10

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Shaunak
Chirayu
Amin

India 0.51 No No 15-04-2011

11

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Inaaya
Shaunak
Amin

India 0.04 No No 20-05-2014

12

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Naintara
Shaunak
Amin

India 0.04 No No 15-04-2011

13

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Ranvir
Pranav
Amin

India 0.02 No No 15-04-2011

14

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Samira
Pranav
Amin

India 0.02 No No 15-04-2011

15

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Udit
Chirayu
Amin

India 0.51 No No 15-04-2011

16

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India

Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin -
HUF

India 0.48 No No 15-04-2011

17

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Barkha
Pranav
Amin

India 0.03 No No 24-12-2019

18

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Krupa
Shaunak
Amin

India 0.03 No No 24-12-2019

19

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Laksh Trust India 0 No No 25-09-2019

20

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Gallup
Trust India 0.05 No No 25-09-2019

21

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Grace Star
Trust India 0 No No 25-09-2019

22

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India Satori Trust India 0.03 No No 25-09-2019

23

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
CRA
Family
Trust

India 0 No No 22-09-2021

24

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Shreno
Publications
Limited

India 0 No No 25-09-2019

25

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Alembic
City
Limited

India 0 No No 25-09-2019

26

Mr.
Chirayu
Ramanbhai
Amin

India
Shreno
Engineering
Limited

India 0 No No 08-03-2022


